AUTOMOBILFLURE WIELKOPOLER]

sevencse SO0 DAL TOR POZNAR

Aul-bu o
SPEED DAY CZWARTEK - Gr. C6
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1.- # 539 WOICIK G. - . e 2 1:55.360 17:26:09.417 1 2:05.812 17:24:51.866
A — e e 3 1:53.959 17:28:03.376 2 2:04.482 17:26:56.348
) 1:50.441 17:26:42.577 4 1:52.896 17:29:56.272 3 1:50.194 17:28:55.542
. ppp— P —— 5 1:54.474 17:31:50.746 4 1:56.663 17:30:52.205
4 1:48.732 17:30:19.369 6 1:53.266 17:33:44.012 5 1:53.994 17:32:46.199
5 P— 17:32:14.735 7 1:52.636 17:35:36.648 6 1:55.847 17:34:42.046
8 2:03.640 17:37:40.288 7 1:56.836 17:36:38.882
Po. 2 - # 516 DZIENKOWSKI A. - . 400342
1 5:46.746 17:29:09.281  Po.6- #534 MALARZL. - . o490y Po.10-#517 MEISELD. - co630n
2 P— 17:31:00.794 1 1:54.078 17:27:18.570 1 1:54.844 17:24:13.457
3 1:50.054 17:32:50.848 2 1:55.517 17:29:14.087 2 1:55.135 17:26:08.592
p Pyp— 17:34:43.225 3 1:52.967 17:31:07.054 3 1:54.665 17:28:03.257
5 Py 17:36:31.629 4 1:56.161 17:33:03.215 4 1:54.789 17:29:58.046
5 1:53.603 17:34:56.818 5 1:54.351 17:31:52.397
Po. 3 - # 538 BANASZEK J. - . . ggf:gslt 6 1:54.866 17:36:51.684 6 1:56.002 17:33:48.399
1 1:51.903 17:24:13.479 7 1:54.773 17:35:43.172
2 1:52.505 17:26:05.984  Po.7 - #530 WARDEGAD. -. - (D)Zf_';;;t 8 1:55.519 17:37:38.691
3 1:50.541 17:27:56.525 1 1:57.762 17:24:53.643
4 1:51.079 17:29:47.604 2 2:03.527 17:26:57.170  Po. 11 - # 536 DWORCZAK M. - . ‘o on
E P— LR E e 3 2:02.040 17:28:59.210 1 2:01.712 17:24:52.115
6 1:56.378 17:33:37.911 4 1:55.278 17:30:54.488 2 1:58.418 17:26:50.533
- P—— P p— 5 1:52.997 17:32:47.485 3 1:56.112 17:28:46.645
8 1:56.299 17:37:29.856 6 1:56.522 17:34:44.007 4 1:56.514 17:30:43.159
7 2:07.606 17:36:51.613 5 1:57.706 17:32:40.865
Po. 4 - # 524 WALESIAKS. - . 04193 6 2:00.135 17:34:41.000
1 1:58.329 17:24:39.295  Po. 8 - # 509 KLIMOWICZ K. - . " (D)'g;;;t 7 2:26.700 17:37:07.700
2 1:52.281 17:26:31.576 1 1:54.879 17:24:32.107
3 1:52.253 17:28:23.829 2 1:55.091 17:26:27.198  Po. 12 - # 532 SEREDYNSKI W. - . osan
4 1:54.288 17:30:18.117 3 1:54.143 17:28:21.341 1 1:56.424 17:25:18.988
5 LA 17:32:12.235 a 1:53.637 17:30:14.978 2 1:56.307 17:27:15.295
6 1:54.385 17:34:06.620 5 1:53.737 17:32:08.715 3 2:06.823 17:29:22.118
= Pyy— 17:35:59.598 6 1:54.591 17:34:03.306 4 3:18.885 17:32:41.003
8 1:53.141 17:37:53.739 7 1:53.897 17:35:57.203 5 2:45.910 17:35:26.913
8 1:56.664 17:37:53.867 6 2:01.234 17:37:28.147
Po.5 - #503 WAISR. - . oaars
1 1:54.663 17:24:14.057  Po.9 - # 508 SULEWSKI P. - 05934

Fastest lap: 1:48.060

ARIDGESTONE
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Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 13 - # 512 STEPNIK M. - . . gig:gFisrzt 5 2:00.147 17:34:21.555 3 2:02.868 17:28:58.791
1 1.57.852 17:24:19.511 6 1:59.922 17:36:21.477 4 2:10.371 17:31:09.162
2 1:58.385 17:26:17.896
3 1:58.372 17281626  PO- 18- # 443 ROSLY M. - 120 06e Po.23-#514 STERCZALA M. - saears
P p——" ——— 1 2:00.156 17:24:53.465 1 2:05.362 17:24:42.457
s 1:58.156 17:32:12.639 2 2:09.916 17:27:03.381 2 2:05.994 17:26:48.451
3 P T —— 3 2:13.152 17:29:16.533 3 2:04.637 17:28:53.088
7 1:57.590 17:36:07.243 4 2:05.509 17:30:58.597
Po. 19 - # 522 RANISZEWSKI K. - . N ‘{';f{gg‘ 5 2:03.332 17:33:01.929
Po. 14 - # 523 ZAWADZKI M. - . . ggf:ggt 1 2:04.115 17:25:06.804 6 2:03.526 17:35:05.455
1 2:00.795 17:26:10.333 2 2:01.160 17:27:07.964 7 2:03.623 17:37:09.078
) 2:00.520 17:28:10.853 3 2:11.103 17:29:19.067
3 1:59.663 17:30:10.516 4 2:01.558 17:31:20625  Po. 24 - # 506 DOBROWOLSKI D. - . + igf;gslt
4 1:58 283 17:32:08.799 5 2:06.509 17:33:27.134 1 2:05.560 17:25:19.164
s 157 885 17:34:06.684 6 2:05.231 17:35:32.365 2 2:04.021 17:27:23.185
6 1:57.180 17:36:03.864 7 2:01.598 17:37:33.963 3 2:04.313 17:29:27.498
4 2:20.354 17:31:47.852
Df.First  Po. 20 - # 519 JEZIOLOWSKI H. - . DI, First
Po. 15 - # 541 HINC A. - . +09.838 +13.124 _
1 1:57.898 17:25:00.068 ! ol i 17:24:31.064  Po. 25 - # 535 CHACINSKAI. - . + [{gf.'(;g:)t
) 2:04.182 17:27:04.250 2 2:02.976 17:26:34.040 1 2:06.934 17:24:59.827
3 213,642 17:29:17 892 3 2:03.332 17:28:37.372 2 2:04.150 17:27:03.977
4 2:02.998 17:30:40.370 3 2:05.343 17:29:09.320
Po. 16 - # 510 MISZTELA M. - . N i'{f;gs; 5 2:01.818 17:32:42.188 4 2:05.077 17:31:14.397
1 2:04.468 17:24:43.226 6 2:01.184 17:34:43.372 5 2:06.467 17:33:20.864
2 2:00.808 17:26:44.034 7 2:01.790 17:36:45.162 6 2:10.437 17:35:31.301
3 2:00.740 17:28:44.774
Diff. First Diff. First
4 1:59.924 17:30:44.698  PO. 21 - # 531 BRZOZOWSKI M. - . +13.260 PO.26-#515 KOWALCZYKK. - . +17.100
s 2:01.674 17:32:46.372 1 3:28.450 17:26:06.249 1 2:07.577 17:24:48.008
3 pp— Py — 2 3:40.522 17:29:46.771 2 2:06.948 17:26:54.956
; 2:18.293 17:37:03.932 3 2:53.786 17:32:40.557 3 2:05.736 17:29:00.692
4 2:01.320 17:34:41.877 4 2:05.160 17:31:05.852
Po. 17 - # 518 WIELOCH D. - . . i'{f;g;t 5 2:40.023 17:37:21.900 5 2:06.857 17:33:12.709
1 2:05.227 17:25:52.979 6 2:06.302 17:35:19.011
) 2:28.839 17:28:21.818  PO. 22 - #525 CHUDEKA. - . . iﬁf';g;‘ 7 2:06.142 17:37:25.153
3 1:59.935 17:30:21.753 1 2SI LA ESE
a 1:50.655 17:32:21.408 2 2:04.525 17:26:55.923

Fastest lap: 1:48.060

RIDGEST
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Diff. First
Po. 27 - # 533 STRZESZEWSKI I. - . +30.155
1 2:47.069 17:25:48.883
2 8:48.798 17:34:37.681
3 2:18.215 17:36:55.896
Fastest lap: 1:48.060
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